
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2:35.9571.350

50.180

58.550

56.030

1:54.55

1:53.78

2026/1/25 11:09

栄

55.425

77.975

57.275

105.605

112.920

115.825

149.325

2414

1:11.35

2415

明治北海道十勝オーバル

山口　凛々香

　選手名

2437 長谷川　ひまり

56.890

1:50.85

若葉

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

49.590

得点

100.7651:42.35

順位 No. 総合得点

4年女子
2026/1/25

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

50.18

鳥居　琴子 栄

高木　詩織

58.55

　所　　属

大正

記録

北栄

齊藤　惺千 49.59

1000m

51.175

順位

2406

2405

500m

得点

56.03


