

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

総合成績一覧表

4年女子

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	500m			1000m			総合得点	備考	
				順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録			得点
1	2405	齊藤 惺千	若葉	1	49.59	49.590		1	1:42.35	51.175	100.765	
2	2406	山口 凜々香	大正	2	50.18	50.180		2	1:50.85	55.425	105.605	
3	2415	高木 詩織	栄	3	56.03	56.030		3	1:53.78	56.890	112.920	
4	2414	鳥居 琴子	栄	4	58.55	58.550		4	1:54.55	57.275	115.825	
5	2437	長谷川 ひまり	北栄	5	1:11.35	71.350		5	2:35.95	77.975	149.325	